Radiometrix Ltd, RX1L  Data Sheet                                                                                                page 1
Features
Conforms to EN 300 220-3 and EN 301 489-3
Data rates up to 5 kbps for standard module
Fully screened.
Very low current consumption
 Long battery life
Applications

2. When RX is on and a transmitter keys up, again a 50ms period is required to stabilise data
output mark/space. i.e. allow at least 50ms of preamble
Ordering Information
Variant Application Country
RX1L-151.300-5 Low Interference Potential Devices (LIPD) Australia
RX1L-169.4125-5 Non-specific Short Range Devices (SRD)
Meter Reading
Asset Tracking and Tracing
EU
EU
EU
RX1L-173.225-5 Fixed Alarms
Telecommand only
UK
South Africa
RX1L-173.250-5 Industrial/Commercial Telemetry and Telecommand
Non-specific Short Range Devices (SRD)
UK
South Africa
Radiometrix Ltd